Trent Valley Gliding Club – Flying Fees, Membership & Other Charges Prices effective: 01 January 2024 (except ^ where these incres 01 November 2023)

Annual Memberships	
Full Annual Membership	£362.90 (inc. BGA Membership Fees)
Junior Membership	£92.30 (Under 19 years of age and in full-time education)
Student Membership	£185.70 (19 years or older, in full time education - limited to a maximum of 3 years. Valid student ID required)
Senior Membership	£296.10 (Must have been a member for more than 10 years and minimum of 70 years old)
Country/Second Membership	£296.10 (Must reside 75 miles or more from the club or be full member of another BGA club)
Social Membership	£40.10 (Includes up to 6 flights p.a. at Club rates, then £14.50 'friends & family' fee per day also applies)
Reciprocal Membership - participant clubs	Free (visitors from Sturgate, Pocklington, Darlton, Saltby, Burn & Lincolnshire) – no daily charge, max of 6 visits per yr. Normal Club flying fees apply
Reciprocal Membership - non participant clubs	£12.20 Per visit no max. no. of visits. Normal Club flying fees apply
Fixed Price to Solo	£1,207.80 (Junior £645) Includes: 12 months membership + winch launches and soaring fees for up to 1 year or first solo, whichever comes first
Flying Fees - Members	
Winch Launch	£9.70 (£7.60 Juniors)
Aerotow Launch	£30.40 to 2000' minimum (+£2.70 per 500' after 2000')
Landing Fee – Self-launch Aircraft	£5.00 (SLMG, TMG, SEP – blocks on/off per sortie)
'Start to Fly'	£90.00 (4 x 2,000' Aerotows, bought and taken with initial annual membership, soaring fees payable)
Glider Hire (Soaring Fees) - Members	
Club gliders	£0.45 (per minute) – Single seater gliders
Pre-approved Badge/valid pre-declared X-country, or X- country training flights: Max charge of 3 hrs applies	£0.50 (per minute) – Two seat gliders
Syndicated Motor Glider (with instructor)	£1.40 (per minute) + landing fee(s)
Visitor Flights/Temporary Membership (These in	nclude 3 month [except * where = 1 month] membership & subsequent flights at normal club rates)
Winch Gliding Experience Flight [^]	£65.00 Winch launched glider flight
Motor Glider Experience	£125.00 30 minutes in motorised glider
Aerotow 2000^	£125.00 Aerotow launched glider flight to 2000'
Mile High^	£190.00 Aerotow launched glider flight to 5280' (1 mile) high
"Introduction to Gliding" Day^	£250.00 2 x winch launched flights, 2 x aerotow launched flights to 2000' + ground tuition
Members Guests	£14.50 Per head per day + normal flying fees (charged to member's flying account)
Group Flying (10 or more people) per head	£44.00 Winch launch (£70 per head with 2000' Aerotow)
Youth Groups (10 or more people) per head	£27.50 Winch launch
Sundry Items	
Glider Parking- use of private glider at Kirton	£255.70 per year charged in 2 x half year instalments (no reduction for the glider/motor-glider kept off-site)
Parking of second/subsequent glider or trailer	£110.00 per year charged in 2 x half year instalments
Space in a Club hanger	£959.20 per year
Weekly (off-site) Club Glider Hire (Janus)	£277.20 per week/£46.40 per day (includes soaring fees). Charged for the total number of days away from Kirton and is not available for use on a 'normal' Club flying day (e.g. Saturday to the following Sunday = 1 week, plus 2 days).
Weekly (off-site) Club Glider Hire (Astir)	£138.60 per week/£23.20 per day (includes soaring fees). Charged for the total number of days away from Kirton and is not available for use on a 'normal' Club flying day (e.g. Saturday to the following Sunday = 1 week, plus 2 days).